
PALMARES VETERANS FSGT 2024
LONGLAVILLE (54)

SIMPLES

A DAMES NON-CLASSEES V1-V2-V3 et V4
1 31 NOBILI Michelle LANBERNAC (13) NC
2 60 LAMBERT Cécile YERRES (94) NC
3 79 PEREIRA Mauricette MENCHHOFFEN (67) NC
4 61 HOURI Nathalie YERRES (94) NC
5 57 HAMM Eliane AMITIE (67) NC
6 102 BONAIME Sylvie CHAMPIGNY (94) NC
7 59 WANDRES Véronique AMITIE (67) NC
8 103 BROSSIER Denise ORLY (94) NC
9 58 JUNG Stéphanie AMITIE (67) NC

B MESSIEURS NON-CLASSES V1-V2-V3 et V4
1 72 BOSSARD Alain PORCHEVILLE (78) NC
2 78 GILLES Pascal PORCHEVILLE (78) NC
3 73 DAREL Jérome PORCHEVILLE (78) NC
4 74 VERDIER René PORCHEVILLE (78) NC
5 11 FINCK Stéphane LONGLAVILLE (54) NC
6 104 BROSSIER Vincent ORLY (94) NC

C DAMES 5ème SERIE V1-V2-V3 et V4
1 101 RAVIER Marie-Christine CHAMPIGNY (94) 85
2 15 PONTIDA Christine AURORA (67) 80
3 62 ROTH Michèle YERRES (94) 75
4 27 HERVE Ursula TEAM PC (79) 75
5 55 EDY Christine AMITIE (67) 80
6 20 AUTRIVE Céline PING sans FRONT (75) 85
7 35 BEAUDUCEAU Francine Cheminots de l'Est (75) 90
8 56 RAMBAUT Martine AMITIE (67) 90

D MESSIEURS 5ème SERIE V1-V2
1 96 LUPIN Bernard CHAMPIGNY (94) 75
2 91 BRELIVET Jean-Pierre LE GOUILL (29) 75
3 12 LUROT Gérard LONGLAVILLE (54) 75
4 50 EL YAAKOUBI Youness AMITIE (67) 75
5 87 PIGEON Régis LIMAY (78) 90
6 97 ODOT Frédéric CHAMPIGNY (94) 80
7 108 ROESCH Sébastien HANAU (67) 80
8 51 EBERHART Frédéric AMITIE (67) 85
9 75 DUREPAIS Laurent VILLEJUIF (94) 90

10 93 GINET Cyrille LE GOUILL (29) 90
11 14 LORTZ Christian AURORA (67) 85

E MESSIEURS 5ème SERIE V3-V4
1 37 FEROLDI Paul Cheminots de l'Est (75) 75
2 38 CHAPUIS Alexandre Cheminots de l'Est (75) 75
3 71 BORDELOT Philippe PORCHEVILLE (78) 75
4 42 TOMASSO Guy Cheminots de l'Est (75) 80
5 26 NIGI Dominique TEAM PC (79) 75
6 105 LEDOYEN Patrick ORLY (94) 85



7 36 CAHOREAU Serge Cheminots de l'Est (75) 90
8 33 GIODA Bernard LANBERNAC (13) 80
9 63 HUSSON Christian YERRES (94) 85

10 92 ESNAULT Gilles LE GOUILL (29) 80
11 53 TUBIANA Erick AMITIE (67) 85
12 100 RAVIER Jean-Pierre CHAMPIGNY (94) 85
13 77 GSTALTER Robert MENCHHOFFEN (67) 80
14 66 CALLARD François YERRES (94) 85
15 99 BONAIME Patrice CHAMPIGNY (94) 85
16 94 JACOB Gilbert LE GOUILL (29) 90
17 52 HAMM José AMITIE (67) 85

F MESSIEURS 4ème SERIE V1 
1 98 SOR Kiet CHAMPIGNY (94) 55
2 68 CELCE Christophe VELAUX (13) 60
3 83 PELET Laurent LIMAY (78) 55
4 9 CAMEDDA Sébastien LONGLAVILLE (54) 55
5 67 COISY Jérome VELAUX (13) 60
6 10 COLANTONIO Fabrice LONGLAVILLE (54) 60
7 45 RICHARD Samuel AMITIE (67) 55
8 84 RIBEIRO Jean-Carlos LIMAY (78) 55
9 17 HUYGHE Laurent PING sans FRONT (75) 55

10 69 SCIURCA René VELAUX (13) 60
11 54 HAMM Nadia AMITIE (67) 65
12 22 SENTENAC Stéphane TEAM PC (79) 55
13 49 ULRICH Sébastien AMITIE (67) 70
14 86 THEOT Sébastien LIMAY (78) 65
15 90 RENAUT David LE GOUILL (29) 70

G MESSIEURS 4ème SERIE V2
1 44 KIEFFER Bruno AMITIE (67) 55
2 95 DE LIMA Rui CHAMPIGNY (94) 55
3 7 ETIENNE Ghislain LONGLAVILLE (54) 60
4 21 BEGUIER Cyril TEAM PC (79) 55
5 88 BEAUVERGER Hervé LE GOUILL (29) 65
6 76 OSTER Alain MENCHHOFFEN (67) 60
7 19 LEONARD Vincent PING sans FRONT (75) 55
8 23 LIAIGRE Frédéric TEAM PC (79) 55
9 107 GAYEN Francis ORLY (94) 70

10 46 WANDRES Michael AMITIE (67) 55
11 2 FAVREAU Franck USCORG (75) 70
12 8 LENOIR Christophe LONGLAVILLE (54) 60
13 40 ARNOUT Frédéric Cheminots de l'Est (75) 55
14 89 KERAMBRUN Robert LE GOUILL (29) 70
15 48 RAMBAUT Thierry AMITIE (67) 70
16 3 BIZEUL Bruno USCORG (75) 70
17 65 LAFOND Olivier YERRES (94) 70

H MESSIEURS 4ème SERIE V3 et V4
1 39 BAILLY Laurent Cheminots de l'Est (75) 55
2 32 CHOMIENNE Eric LANBERNAC (13) 70
3 24 FAURE Albert TEAM PC (79) 70
4 25 DELAVAULT Dominique TEAM PC (79) 65
5 64 VERNET Bruno YERRES (94) 70
6 106 BOURGOGNAT Alain ORLY (94) 70
7 85 BOUTERAA Karim LIMAY (78) 60



8 16 WERNERT Richard AURORA (67) 70
9 47 MAECHLING Pascal AMITIE (67) 70

I MESSIEURS 3ème SERIE V1-V2-V3 et V4
1 29 DELAVERGNE Romuald CPS10 (75) 35
2 30 NERA Patrick CPS10 (75) 45
3 41 RONDANINI Vincent Cheminots de l'Est (75) 40
4 82 DESCHAMPS Mikaël LIMAY (78) 50
5 80 CHAUVEL Vincent LIMAY (78) 35
6 4 VIBERT Richard LONGLAVILLE (54) 35
7 81 ROULLAND Dominique LIMAY (78) 45
8 28 BARAL Cédric TEAM PC (79) 45
9 43 SCHMITT Vincent AMITIE (67) 40

10 5 FOUROT Sébastien LONGLAVILLE (54) 40
11 6 ROLLIN Tom LONGLAVILLE (54) 45
12 13 BELZON Patrick AURORA (67) 45
13 109 LANG Eric HANAU (67) 45

PALMARES VETERANS FSGT 2024
LONGLAVILLE (54)

DOUBLES

J DOUBLES DAMES NON-CLASSEES
1 60 LAMBERT Cécile YERRES (94) NC

61 HOURI Nathalie YERRES (94) NC
2 31 NOBILI Michelle LANBERNAC (13) NC

103 BROSSIER Denise ORLY (94) NC
3 58 JUNG Stéphanie AMITIE (67) NC

59 WANDRES Véronique AMITIE (67) NC
4 57 HAMM Eliane AMITIE (67) NC

102 BONAIME Sylvie CHAMPIGNY (94) NC

K DOUBLES MESSIEURS NON-CLASSES
1 74 VERDIER René PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

73 DAREL Jérome PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

L DOUBLES DAMES 5ème SERIE 
1 62 ROTH Michèle YERRES (94) 75

101 RAVIER Marie-Christine CHAMPIGNY (94) 85
2 55 EDY Christine AMITIE (67) 80

56 RAMBAUT Martine AMITIE (67) 90
3 20 AUTRIVE Céline PING sans FRONT (75) 85

35 BEAUDUCEAU Francine Cheminots de l'Est (75) 90
4 15 PONTIDA Christine AURORA (67) 80

79 PEREIRA Mauricette MENCHHOFFEN (67) NC

M DOUBLES MESSIEURS 5ème SERIE 
1 37 FEROLDI Paul Cheminots de l'Est (75) 75

38 CHAPUIS Alexandre Cheminots de l'Est (75) 75
2 71 BORDELOT Philippe PORCHEVILLE (78) 75

72 BOSSARD Alain PORCHEVILLE (78) NC



3 75 DUREPAIS Laurent VILLEJUIF (94) 90
105 LEDOYEN Patrick ORLY (94) 85

3 96 LUPIN Bernard CHAMPIGNY (94) 75
97 ODOT Frédéric CHAMPIGNY (94) 80

5 77 GSTALTER Robert MENCHHOFFEN (67) 80
78 GILLES Pascal PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

5 92 ESNAULT Gilles LE GOUILL (29) 80
66 CALLARD François YERRES (94) 85

5 50 EL YAAKOUBI Youness AMITIE (67) 75
53 TUBIANA Erick AMITIE (67) 85

5 99 BONAIME Patrice CHAMPIGNY (94) 85
100 RAVIER Jean-Pierre CHAMPIGNY (94) 85

9 93 GINET Cyrille LE GOUILL (29) 90
94 JACOB Gilbert LE GOUILL (29) 90

9 11 FINCK Stéphane LONGLAVILLE (54) NC
12 LUROT Gérard LONGLAVILLE (54) 75

9 51 EBERHART Frédéric AMITIE (67) 85
52 HAMM José AMITIE (67) 85

12 74 VERDIER René PORCHEVILLE (78) NC
73 DAREL Jérome PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

12 26 NIGI Dominique TEAM PC (79) 75
104 BROSSIER Vincent ORLY (94) NC

Fft 36 CAHOREAU Serge Cheminots de l'Est (75) 90
42 TOMASSO Guy Cheminots de l'Est (75) 80

N DOUBLES DAMES 4ème SERIE 
1 27 HERVE Ursula TEAM PC (79) 75

54 HAMM Nadia AMITIE (67) 65

O DOUBLES MESSIEURS 4ème SERIE 
1 95 DE LIMA Rui CHAMPIGNY (94) 55

98 SOR Kiet CHAMPIGNY (94) 55
2 106 BOURGOGNAT Alain ORLY (94) 70

107 GAYEN Francis ORLY (94) 70
3 21 BEGUIER Cyril TEAM PC (79) 55

22 SENTENAC Stéphane TEAM PC (79) 55
3 68 CELCE Christophe VELAUX (13) 60

69 SCIURCA René VELAUX (13) 60
5 46 WANDRES Michael AMITIE (67) 55

48 RAMBAUT Thierry AMITIE (67) 70
5 40 ARNOUT Frédéric Cheminots de l'Est (75) 55

39 BAILLY Laurent Cheminots de l'Est (75) 55
5 84 RIBEIRO Jean-Carlos LIMAY (78) 55

85 BOUTERAA Karim LIMAY (78) 60
5 9 CAMEDDA Sébastien LONGLAVILLE (54) 55

19 LEONARD Vincent PING sans FRONT (75) 55
9 44 KIEFFER Bruno AMITIE (67) 55

45 RICHARD Samuel AMITIE (67) 55
9 7 ETIENNE Ghislain LONGLAVILLE (54) 60

8 LENOIR Christophe LONGLAVILLE (54) 60
9 24 FAURE Albert TEAM PC (79) 70

25 DELAVAULT Dominique TEAM PC (79) 65
9 2 FAVREAU Franck USCORG (75) 70

3 BIZEUL Bruno USCORG (75) 70



9 64 VERNET Bruno YERRES (94) 70
65 LAFOND Olivier YERRES (94) 70

9 67 COISY Jérome VELAUX (13) 60
76 OSTER Alain MENCHHOFFEN (67) 60

9 88 BEAUVERGER Hervé LE GOUILL (29) 65
89 KERAMBRUN Robert LE GOUILL (29) 70

9 86 THEOT Sébastien LIMAY (78) 65
87 PIGEON Régis LIMAY (78) 90

17 32 CHOMIENNE Eric LANBERNAC (13) 70
33 GIODA Bernard LANBERNAC (13) 80

17 90 RENAUT David LE GOUILL (29) 70
91 BRELIVET Jean-Pierre LE GOUILL (29) 75

17 47 MAECHLING Pascal AMITIE (67) 70
49 ULRICH Sébastien AMITIE (67) 70

17 14 LORTZ Christian AURORA (67) 85
16 WERNERT Richard AURORA (67) 70

P DOUBLES MESSIEURS 3ème SERIE et TS
1 29 DELAVERGNE Romuald CPS10 (75) 35

30 NERA Patrick CPS10 (75) 45
2 81 ROULLAND Dominique LIMAY (78) 45

82 DESCHAMPS Mikaël LIMAY (78) 50
3 5 FOUROT Sébastien LONGLAVILLE (54) 40

10 COLANTONIO Fabrice LONGLAVILLE (54) 60
3 43 SCHMITT Vincent AMITIE (67) 40

13 BELZON Patrick AURORA (67) 45
5 6 ROLLIN Tom LONGLAVILLE (54) 45

4 VIBERT Richard LONGLAVILLE (54) 35
5 80 CHAUVEL Vincent LIMAY (78) 35

83 PELET Laurent LIMAY (78) 55
5 23 LIAIGRE Frédéric TEAM PC (79) 55

28 BARAL Cédric TEAM PC (79) 45
5 41 RONDANINI Vincent Cheminots de l'Est (75) 40

63 HUSSON Christian YERRES (94) 85
9 108 ROESCH Sébastien HANAU (67) 80

109 LANG Eric HANAU (67) 45

PALMARES VETERANS FSGT 2023
COZES (17)

DOUBLES MIXTES

Q DOUBLES MIXTES NON-CLASSES
1 79 PEREIRA Mauricette MENCHHOFFEN (67) NC

78 GILLES Pascal PORCHEVILLE (78) NC
2 103 BROSSIER Denise ORLY (94) NC

104 BROSSIER Vincent ORLY (94) NC

DOUBLES MIXTES 5ème SERIE
1 15 PONTIDA Christine AURORA (67) 80

14 LORTZ Christian AURORA (67) 85
2 101 RAVIER Marie-Christine CHAMPIGNY (94) 85

96 LUPIN Bernard CHAMPIGNY (94) 75



3 35 BEAUDUCEAU Francine Cheminots de l'Est (75) 90
38 CHAPUIS Alexandre Cheminots de l'Est (75) 75

3 60 LAMBERT Cécile YERRES (94) NC
63 HUSSON Christian YERRES (94) 85

5 58 JUNG Stéphanie AMITIE (67) NC
52 HAMM José AMITIE (67) 85

5 61 HOURI Nathalie YERRES (94) NC
66 CALLARD François YERRES (94) 85

5 59 WANDRES Véronique AMITIE (67) NC
51 EBERHART Frédéric AMITIE (67) 85

5 57 HAMM Eliane AMITIE (67) NC
53 TUBIANA Erick AMITIE (67) 85

9 102 BONAIME Sylvie CHAMPIGNY (94) NC
92 ESNAULT Gilles LE GOUILL (29) 80

DOUBLES MIXTES 4ème SERIE
1 27 HERVE Ursula TEAM PC (79) 75

21 BEGUIER Cyril TEAM PC (79) 55
2 55 EDY Christine AMITIE (67) 80

44 KIEFFER Bruno AMITIE (67) 55
3 62 ROTH Michèle YERRES (94) 75

65 LAFOND Olivier YERRES (94) 70
3 54 HAMM Nadia AMITIE (67) 65

46 WANDRES Michael AMITIE (67) 55
5 20 AUTRIVE Céline PING sans FRONT (75) 85

17 HUYGHE Laurent PING sans FRONT (75) 55
5 31 NOBILI Michelle LANBERNAC (13) NC

32 CHOMIENNE Eric LANBERNAC (13) 70

DOUBLES MIXTES 3ème et TOUTES SERIES
1 56 RAMBAUT Martine AMITIE (67) 90

43 SCHMITT Vincent AMITIE (67) 40


